
DIRECT PUSH SERVICES

GREGG DRILLING LLC

Southern California
2726 Walnut Ave.
Signal Hill, CA 90755
(562) 427-6899

Northern California
950 Howe Rd.
Martinez, CA 94553
(925-313-5800

E-mail: info@greggdrilling.com

Limited Access & Specialized Equipment

QUALITY
SAFETY
VALUE

Direct push technology allows Gregg Drilling LLC to collect
continuous logs and undisturbed samples in less time and at a
lower cost. Gregg operates a range of truck mounted, track
mounted, and limited access direct push sampling rigs. Unlike
conventional drilling, direct push technology creates minimal soil
cuttings which, if contaminated, require special handling and
costly disposal. In addition, the small size and rubber tracks on
some of these rigs allow access to a wide variety of constricted
locations, both indoor and out, with minimal site disturbance.

Specifications
                              MAX DEPTH LENGTH        WIDTH           TRAVEL         WORKING

DIRECT PUSH                                                            HEIGHT            HEIGHT

Mart 2.5T 26'                    8'6"                     8'6"                   12'6"

TRUCK MOUNTED

TRACK MOUNTED

Geoprobe 7822*

Geoprobe 3230*

Rhino M5T*     

Marl 1.5T Warthog

Marl 2T Badger    

Geoprobe 420 (conn.)       

Geoprobe 420 (dis.) 

Ramset Portable   

12'8"               5'10"                  8'4"                   15'7"

14'                    6'8"                     9'6"                   23'1"

12'6"               6'                          8'2"                   12'10"

9'                        3'                         5'6"                    7'

3'                       9'1"                     5'4"                    7'10"

2'10"               1'11"                  5'2"                    7'10"

2'                       2'                          4'                          4'

SERVICES:
Soil, soil gas & groundwater
samples using dual-tube
sampling system (Geoprobe)
Compliant with DTSC soil gas
advisory and PFAS sampling
guidelines
High resolution site
characterization with MiHPT
Injection of compounds for
remediation

80'

120'

50'+/150'

30'

30'+

30'+

50'+

50'

*indicates equipment has SPT auto-hammer


