GREGG DRILLING LLC DIRECT PUSH SERVICES

Limited Access & Specialized Equipment

Direct push technology allows Gregg Drilling LLC to collect continuous logs and undisturbed samples in less time and at a lower cost. Gregg operates a range of truck mounted, track mounted, and limited access direct push sampling rigs. Unlike conventional drilling, direct push technology creates minimal soil cuttings which, if contaminated, require special handling and costly disposal. In addition, the small size and rubber tracks on some of these rigs allow access to a wide variety of constricted locations, both indoor and out, with minimal site disturbance.





Specifications

	MAX DEPTH L DIRECT PUSH	ENGTH	WIDTH	TRAVEL HEIGHT	WORKING HEIGHT
TRUCK MOUNTED					
Mart 2.5T	50'	26'	8'6"	8'6"	12'6"
TRACK MOUNTED					
Geoprobe 7822*	80'	12'8"	5'10"	8'4"	15'7"
Geoprobe 3230*	120'	14'	6'8"	9'6"	23'1"
Rhino M5T*	50'+/150'	12'6"	6'	8'2"	12'10"
Marl 1.5T Wartho	og 30'	9'	3'	5'6"	7'
Marl 2T Badger					
Geoprobe 420 (con	n.) 30'+	3'	9'1"	5'4"	7'10"
Geoprobe 420 (dis.)	30'+	2'10"	1'11"	5'2"	7'10"
Ramset Portable	50'+	2'	2'	4'	4'

^{*}indicates equipment has SPT auto-hammer

SERVICES:

- Soil, soil gas & groundwater samples using dual-tube sampling system (Geoprobe)
- Compliant with DTSC soil gas advisory and PFAS sampling guidelines
- High resolution site characterization with MiHPT
- Injection of compounds for remediation

Southern California

2726 Walnut Ave. Signal Hill, CA 90755 (562) 427-6899

Northern California

950 Howe Rd. Martinez, CA 94553 (925-313-5800

E-mail: info@greggdrilling.com



QUALITY SAFETY VALUE

www.greggdrilling.com